IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

As of 04.04.2007
IRL - Ireland

Shoots/
Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

25 BOWES Mark F R 1.83/6'0" 92 /203 05 SEP 1973 Dundalk Bulls
27 CASHIN Keaton D L 1.85/6"1" 92 /203 20 JAN 1991 Masconomet
17 COOPER Stephen F R 1.73/5'8" 751165 30 OCT 1984 Flyers IHC
26 CRAIG Terence F R 1.85/6"1" 70/ 154 09 JAN 1980 BC Flyers
7 DARCY Philip F R 1.73/5'8" 7117157 15 MAR 1984 Flyers IHC
8 EWEN Steven F R 1.82 /512" 90/198 25 FEB 1980 Dundalk Bulls
11 GIBSON David F R 1.85/6"1" 80/176 11 DEC 1981 BC Flyers
14 HAMILL Stephen F R 1.71/57" 70/ 154 26 DEC 1978 BC Flyers
10 HIGGINS Barry F R 1.72/5'8" 60 /132 20 FEB 1989 Flyers IHC
28 JACKSON WYATT Adam F L 1.70 /57" 791174 21 JUL 1990 Dublin Flyers
23 JUROVICH Lawrence F R 1.70 /57" 781172 31 MAY 1973 Dublin Flyers
9 KEANEY Jonathan F R 1.79 /510" 781172 15 MAY 1979 BC Flyers
6 KELLY Dean F R 1.81/511" 70/ 154 25 MAY 1988 Flyers IHC
20 KELLY Kevin GK L 1.85/6'1" 761168 13 MAY 1978 Belfast Giants
24 KENNEDY Trevor D R 1.80/511" 90/198 08 MAY 1979 BC Flyers
3 KITCHEN Simon D R 1.83/6'0" 100/ 220 09 FEB 1973 Dundalk Bulls
16 LECKEY Robert D R 1.79 /510" 781172 29 SEP 1979 BC Flyers
13 LYNE O'connor F R 1.80/511" 80/176 18 JUN 1981 Dublin Flyers
4 MAC NEILL Garrett D L 1.91/6'3" 100/ 220 03 JUN 1981 Dublin Flyers
12 MARTIN Gareth F R 1.75/5'9" 95/209 03 OCT 1982 Belfast Giants
15 MC CAUL Adam F L 1.79 /510" 751165 20 SEP 1989 Dublin Flyers
19 MORRISON David F R 1.79 /510" 791174 02 APR 1980 Dundalk Bulls
22 MORRISON Mark F R 1.75/5'9" 791174 10 JUL 1982 Belfast Giants
21 MORRISON William F R 1.65/5'5" 721159 01 FEB 1985 BC Flyers
29 Mac NEILL Cian F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 05 NOV 1978 Dublin Flyers
18 Mac NEILL Conor F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 20 AUG 1976 Dublin Flyers
5 Mc CARTER Peter F R 1.80/511" 95/209 26 MAR 1986 Dublin Flyers
2 ROBERTS Gareth F R 1.75/5'9" 95/209 10 JAN 1986 BC Flyers
1 SMYTH Hugh GK L 1.82 /512" 80/176 08 MAY 1981 Belfast Giants
Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : TIBBETS James IRL 23 APR 1953
Assistant Coach : FUSCO Scott USA 21 JAN 1963
Equipment Manager : CRAWLEY John GBR 01 SEP 1945
General Manager : SAUNDERS Clifford IRL 08 JUN 1970
Team Staff : GRIFFIN Anthony IRL 02 AUG 1971
Physiotherapist : CLIFFORD Joe IRL 07 JAN 1968

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1200IRL_32EWS 1.0 Report Created 04.04.2007 10:58 Page 1



% ICE HOCKEY

ﬁ IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

As of 28.03.2007
LUX - Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height

No Name Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

23 BACK Yannick F L 1.80/511" 75 /165 26 FEB 1988 Hiversport Huskies
11 BERAN Robert F L 1.80/511" 80/176 15 NOV 1969 Tornado Luxembourg
13 BREUSKIN Alain F L 1.76 /1 5'9" 55/121 22 NOV 1987 IHC Beaufort
22 DESSOUROUX Yves F R 1.80/5'11" 731/161 03 JAN 1979 McGill University
21 HERNANDEZ Christophe D L 1.80/5'11" 96 /212 17 MAY 1972 Tornado Luxembourg
19 HOLTZEM Joel F L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 08 JAN 1982 Maddogs Mannheim
8 HOUDREMONT Ben F R 1.80/5'11" 721159 13 JAN 1983 IHC Beaufort
9 KRAUS David F L 1.67/5'6" 64 /141 10 AUG 1982 Tornado Luxembourg
20 LEPAGE Philippe GK L 1.75/5'9" 60 /132 21 DEC 1986 ESC Trier
25 MANGEN Gilles GK L 1.65/5'5" 60 /132 16 JUL 1989 Hiversport Huskies
3 MILANO Serge D L 1.70 /57" 781172 07 JAN 1985 Tornado Luxembourg
16 MOSSONG Claude F L 1.86/6"1" 751165 28 AUG 1989 IHC Beaufort
5 SCHEIER Georges F L 1.76 /1 5'9" 66 / 145 14 NOV 1983 Tornado Luxembourg
14 SCHEIER Ronny D R 1.80/511" 80/176 23 OCT 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
17 SCHIMBERG Krishan F L 1.80/511" 751165 19 AUG 1988 IHC Beaufort
24 SCHNEIDER Alain F R 1.80/511" 82/181 14 MAR 1962 Tornado Luxembourg
15 SCHON Patrick F L 1.91/6'3" 82/181 11 JUL 1978 Tornado Luxembourg
12 SCHONS Francois D R 1.80/5'11" 65 /143 17 JAN 1984 Tornado Luxembourg
7 SPRINGER Rafael D L 1.95/6'5" 90/198 11 OCT 1958 Tornado Luxembourg
18 STRASSER Jean-Claude F L 1.65/55" 75 /165 05 SEP 1965 Tornado Luxembourg
4 THIRY Christophe D L 1.92/6'4" 87/192 26 NOV 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
10 WELTER Benny F L 1.80/511" 80/176 05 APR 1981 EHC Troisdorf
1 WELTER Michel GK L 1.81/511" 791174 05 FEB 1983 Vermuntilan Tempo
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : SCHNEIDER Monique LUX 15 OCT 1954
Head Coach : GRONLUND Hakan SWE 04 JUN 1959
Assistant Coach : GALLO Marian LUX 25 JAN 1967
Physiotherapist : BECKER Werner GER 12 APR 1956
Team Staff : BACK Jeanjacques LUX 01 MAY 1956

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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% ICE HOCKEY

ﬁ IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

As of 29.03.2007
MON - Mongolia

Shoots/ Height

No Name Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

22 BATKHUYAG Gantulga D R 1.71/57" 781172 01 NOV 1985 Otgon Od
2 BAYAJIKH Boldbayar D L 1.80/5'11" 771170 06 JAN 1985 Baganuur
1 BAYARSAIKHAN Munkhbold GK L 1.70 /57" 60 /132 23 DEC 1988 Otgon Od
21 BAYASGALAN Tamir D L 1.71/57" 66 / 145 06 DEC 1985 Otgon Od
5 BOLDBAATAR Munkhuu D L 1.80/5'11" 92 /203 04 JUN 1985 Baganuur
10 CHOWILJAV Purevdavaa F L 1.68/5'6" 65/143 30 DEC 1965 Otgon Od
15 DASHNYAM Aldarbayar F L 1.68/5'6" 761168 30 APR 1984 Bilegtkhuu
8 DASHNYAM Otgonbayar F L 1.69/57" 721159 17 APR 1989 Bilegtkhuu
20 DOODAMBA Sukhbaatar GK L 1.74 /1 5'9" 174 /384 09 JUL 1987 Otgon Od
7 ENKHBAYAR Shinebayar D L 1.80/5'11" 791174 23 DEC 1966 Bilegtkhuu
6 ENKHTUR Munkhzaya F R 1.79 /510" 721159 22 APR 1989 Shariin Gol
11 GANBAATAR Ganjiguur F L 1.73/5'8" 80/176 12 MAY 1984 Otgon Od
9 GANBAT Neguun F R 1.72/5'8" 741163 17 MAR 1989 Otgon Od
17 ICHINNOROV Altangerel F L 1.66/5'5" 60 /132 06 APR 1984 Otgon Od
16 JARGALSAIKHAN Ankhbayar D L 1.69/57" 61/134 29 MAY 1984 Otgon Od
14 JARGALSAIKHAN Bayarsaikhan F L 1.74 /1 5'9" 62 /137 14 MAY 1986 Otgon Od
4 MUNKHJARGAL Munkherdene D L 1.78 /510" 63/139 13 JAN 1984 Bilegtkhuu
12 NAIDANSUREN Byambasuren F L 1.72/5'8" 7117157 08 OCT 1983 Baganuur
18 NAMJIL Mishigsuren F R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 29 MAR 1983 Khangardi
19 RAVDAN Erdenepil F L 1.74 /1 5'9" 86 /190 25 DEC 1971 Baganuur
24 TSEDENDAMBA Bat Orshikh GK L 1.70 /57" 721159 09 NOV 1971 Baganuur
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader : SUMIYA Ganjargal MGL 13 MAR 1954
Team Staff : BAZARSAD Tsogtsaikhan MGL 01 OCT 1956
General Manager : BAASANJAYV Otgonbaatar MGL 04 DEC 1966
Assistant Coach : OYUN Erdenebulgan MGL 02 OCT 1974
Head Coach : MUNKHNASAN Otgonbayar MGL 22 MAY 1968
Team Video Coach : DASHKHUU Bayarsaikhan MGL 29 APR 1971

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

As of 24.03.2007

NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

9 ARGYLE Hayden D L 1.81/511" 83/183 10 JUN 1986 Canterbury Red Devils
8 BIRGEL Lukas D R 1.78 /510" 731/161 11 JAN 1986 West Auckland Admirals
3 CURNOW Nick F R 1.90/6'3" 761168 07 JAN 1985 South Auckand Swarm
21 DOWN Corey D R 1.82 /512" 91/201 18 FEB 1979 South Auckand Swarm
10 GLASS Simon F R 1.86/6'1" 91/201 09 MAR 1982 Southern Stampede
24 HAY Andrew D R 1.81/511" 95/209 25 JUN 1985 South Auckand Swarm
11 HAY Joshua F R 1.70 /57" 741163 02 DEC 1988 South Auckand Swarm
22 HORO Laurie F L 1.76 /59" 781172 22 JAN 1984 Canterbury Red Devils
12 LEE Braden F R 1.76 /59" 82/181 12 DEC 1983 Southern Stampede
1 LIVINGSTONE Gareth GK L 1.74 /1 5'9" 99/218 07 DEC 1985 Canterbury Red Devils
15 MOORE CARTER Jamie F R 1.70 /57" 751165 31 JAN 1987 Southern Stampede
16 OAK Mitchell D R 1.81/511" 84 /185 01 NOV 1985 South Auckand Swarm
17 PASKELL Ryan D R 1.74 /1 5'9" 68/ 150 05 NOV 1986 Canterbury Red Devils
20 REID Stephen GK L 1.83/6'0" 130/ 287 05 MAR 1985 Southern Stampede
18 ROUT Maru D R 1.76 /59" 73 /161 16 JAN 1983 Southern Stampede
13 SKIPPER Jaden F R 1.81/511" 80/176 12 FEB 1984 Southern Stampede
7 SMITH Daniel F R 1.81/511" 83/183 09 DEC 1983 West Auckland Admirals
5 SPEIRS Brett F R 1.86/6'1" 93 /205 05 JAN 1983 Southern Stampede
23 WILSON Simon F L 1.72/5'8" 761168 19 NOV 1976 Southern Stampede
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach : PARSONS Mike NzZL 13 APR 1974
General Manager : WHITE Rod GBR 18 MAY 1952
Team Leader : REID Charlie NzZL 26 SEP 1954
Head Coach : BONAZZO Jeffrey CAN 24 OCT 1973
Equipment Manager : PARSONS Michael CAN 22 FEB 1973
Team Doctor : JULIAN Christofer AUS 05 SEP 1980

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1200NZL_32EWS 3.0 Report Created 24.03.2007 13:20 Page 1



IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

As of 04.04.2007

RSA - Sout

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

h Africa

Date of Birth

6 BIRRELL Cameron
25 BOCK Ashley
20 BOCK Gary
1 CAMPBELL HALL Zayne
21 EDWARDS Michael
14 JORDAAN Justin
3 KEMP Jacques
15 LYON George
8 MARSH Ryan
22 OLIVIER Josef
24 POTGIETER Karel
5 REINECKE Dayle
10 REINECKE Gareth
16 REINECKE Joshua
19 RODGER Bruce
23 SAFFY Errol
12 SCHULZ Brendan
9 STRYDOM Charles
4 VALADAS Joaquim
11 VERWEY Alan

1.70/57"
1.98/6'6"
1.97/6'6"
1.85/6'1"

1.71/57"

1.85/6'1"

1.83/6'0"

1.73/5'8"

1.75/5'9"

1.86/6'1"
1.84/6'0"

L
L
L
L
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
L
R

O T MO ™TOOTTOOOTTO™T

1.75/5'9"

1.82/512"

1.82/512"

1.79/5'10"

1.82/512"

1.78/5'10"

1.78/5'10"
1.77 /510"
1.81/511"

69 /152
112 /247
1227269
68 /150
95/209
791174
92/203
80/176
76 /168
106 /234
90/198
751165
80/176
751165
88/194
95/209
791174
7317161
82/181
80/176

13 AUG 1990
20 AUG 1987
07 MAR 1984
22 MAY 1990
20 SEP 1978
25 FEB 1988
06 APR 1978
14 JUN 1984
03 JUN 1985
22 FEB 1979
21 JUN 1964
11 NOV 1988
20 JUL 1981

20 JUL 1987

24 JUN 1978
26 JUL 1976

07 APR 1979
06 MAR 1989
15 JAN 1985

11 AUG 1961

Pretoria Worriors
Johannesburg Scorpions
Krugersdorp Wildcats
Durban Sharks
Krugersdorp Wildcats
Krugersdorp Wildcats
Pretoria Worriors
Krugersdorp Wildcats
Krugersdorp Wildcats
Pretoria Worriors
Pretoria Worriors
Toronto Rebels
Toronto Icemen
Toronto Waxers
Krugersdorp Wildcats
Krugersdorp Wildcats
Pretoria Worriors
Pretoria Worriors
Krugersdorp Wildcats
Pretoria Worriors

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : MARSH Shane RSA 02 APR 1957
Assistant Coach : VERWEY Alan RSA 11 AUG 1961
Team Staff : REINECKE Glenn RSA 30 JUL 1954
Head Coach : AGRETTE Michael CAN 23 APR 1969
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward GK
Pos Position R

Goalkeeper

L

Shoots or catches Right

Shoots or catches Left

IHM1200RSA_32EWS 2.0

Report Created 04.04.2007 12:51
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% ICE HOCKEY

ﬁ IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

TEAM ROSTER
As of 16.04.2007

IRL - Ireland

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date of Birth Registration

17 COOPER Stephen F R 1.73/5'8" 751165 30 OCT 1984 Flyers IHC 14 APR 2007

7 DARCY Philip F R 1.73/5'8" 7117157 15 MAR 1984 Flyers IHC 16 APR 2007

8 EWEN Steven F R 1.82/6'0" 90/198 25 FEB 1980 Dundalk Bulls 14 APR 2007

11 GIBSON David F R 1.85/61" 80/176 11 DEC 1981 BC Flyers 14 APR 2007
14 HAMILL Stephen F R 1.71/57" 70/ 154 26 DEC 1978 BC Flyers 14 APR 2007

9 JACKSON WYATT Adam F L 1.70 /57" 791174 21 JUL 1990 Dublin Flyers 14 APR 2007

13 KELLY Dean F R 1.81/511" 70/ 154 25 MAY 1988 Flyers IHC 14 APR 2007
20 KELLY Kevin GK L 1.85/61" 767168 13 MAY 1978 Belfast Giants 14 APR 2007
24 KENNEDY Trevor D R 1.80/511" 90/198 08 MAY 1979 BC Flyers 14 APR 2007

3 KITCHEN Simon D R 1.83/6'0" 100/ 220 09 FEB 1973 Dundalk Bulls 14 APR 2007

16 LECKEY Robert D R 1.79/5'10" 781172 29 SEP 1979 BC Flyers 14 APR 2007

4 MAC NEILL Garrett D L 1.91/6'3" 100/ 220 03 JUN 1981 Dublin Flyers 14 APR 2007

12 MARTIN Gareth F R 1.75/5'9" 95/209 03 OCT 1982 Belfast Giants 14 APR 2007
19 MORRISON David F R 1.79/5'10" 791174 02 APR 1980 Dundalk Bulls 14 APR 2007
22 MORRISON Mark F R 1.75/5'9" 791174 10 JUL 1982 Belfast Giants 14 APR 2007
21 MORRISON William F R 1.65/5'5" 721159 11 FEB 1985 BC Flyers 14 APR 2007
10 MAC NEILL Cian F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 05 NOV 1978 Dublin Flyers 14 APR 2007

5 Mc CARTER Peter F R 1.80/511" 95/209 26 MAR 1986 Dublin Flyers 14 APR 2007

15 Mc CAUL COXNER Adam F L 1.79/5'10" 751165 20 SEP 1989 Dublin Flyers 14 APR 2007

1 SMYTH Hugh GK L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 08 MAY 1981 Belfast Giants 14 APR 2007
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : TIBBETS James IRL 23 APR 1953
Assistant Coach : FUSCO Scott USA 21 JAN 1963
General Manager : SAUNDERS Clifford IRL 08 JUN 1970
Equipment Manager : CRAWLEY John GBR 01 SEP 1945
Physiotherapist : CLIFFORD Joe IRL 07 JAN 1968
Team Staff : GRIFFIN Anthony IRL 02 AUG 1971

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1200IRL_33 2.0 Report Created 16.04.2007 15:29 Page 1



% ICE HOCKEY

ﬁ IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

TEAM ROSTER
As of 21.04.2007

LUX - Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

Date of Birth Registration

23 BACK Yannick F L 1.80/5'11" 751165 26 FEB 1988 Hiversport Huskies 14 APR 2007
11 BERAN Robert F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 15 NOV 1969 Tornado Luxembourg 14 APR 2007
13 BREUSKIN Alain F L 1.76 / 5'9" 55/121 22 NOV 1987 IHC Beaufort 14 APR 2007
22 DESSOUROUX Yves F R 1.80/511" 737161 03 JAN 1979 McGill University 14 APR 2007
21 HERNANDEZ Christophe D L 1.80/5'11" 96 /212 17 MAY 1972 Tornado Luxembourg 14 APR 2007
19 HOLTZEM Joel F L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 08 JAN 1982 Maddogs Mannheim 18 APR 2007

8 HOUDREMONT Ben F R 1.80/5'11" 721159 13 JAN 1983 IHC Beaufort 14 APR 2007

9 KRAUS David F L 1.67/5'6" 64 /141 10 AUG 1982 Tornado Luxembourg 14 APR 2007

20 LEPAGE Philippe GK L 1.75/59" 60/132 21 DEC 1986 ESC Trier 21 APR 2007
25 MANGEN Gilles GK L 1.65/5'5" 60/132 16 JUL 1989 Hiversport Huskies 14 APR 2007

3 MILANO Serge D L 1.70/57" 781172 07 JAN 1985 Tornado Luxembourg 14 APR 2007

16 MOSSONG Claude F L 1.86/61" 751165 28 AUG 1989 IHC Beaufort 14 APR 2007

5 SCHEIER Georges F L 1.76 /1 5'9" 66 /145 14 NOV 1983 Tornado Luxembourg 14 APR 2007

14 SCHEIER Ronny D R 1.80/511" 80/176 23 OCT 1981 Tornado Luxembourg 14 APR 2007
17 SCHIMBERG Krishan F L 1.80/5'11" 751165 19 AUG 1988 IHC Beaufort 14 APR 2007
15 SCHON Patrick F L 1.91/6'3" 82/181 11 JUL 1978 Tornado Luxembourg 14 APR 2007
12 SCHONS Francois D R 1.80/511" 65/ 143 17 JAN 1984 Tornado Luxembourg 14 APR 2007

7 SPRINGER Rafael D L 1.95/6'5" 90/198 11 OCT 1958 Tornado Luxembourg 14 APR 2007

18 STRASSER Jean-Claude F L 1.65/5'5" 75 /165 05 SEP 1965 Tornado Luxembourg 14 APR 2007
10 WELTER Benny F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 05 APR 1981 EHC Troisdorf 14 APR 2007

1 WELTER Michel GK L 1.81/5'11" 791174 05 FEB 1983 Vermuntilan Tempo 14 APR 2007
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : GRONLUND Hakan SWE 04 JUN 1959
Assistant Coach : GALLO Marian LUX 25 JAN 1967
General Manager : SCHNEIDER Monique LUX 15 OCT 1954
Physiotherapist : BECKER Werner GER 12 APR 1956
Team Staff : BACK Jeanjacques LUX 01 MAY 1956

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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% ICE HOCKEY

ﬁ IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

TEAM ROSTER
As of 14.04.2007

MON - Mongolia

No Name SHOOIS! Heigh.t Weight Date of Birth Registration
Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

22 BATKHUYAG Gantulga D R 1.71/5'7" 781172 01 NOV 1985 Otgon Od 14 APR 2007

2 BAYAJIKH Boldbayar D L 1.80/5'11" 771170 06 JAN 1984 Baganuur 14 APR 2007

1 BAYARSAIKHAN Munkhbold GK L 1.70/5'7" 60 /132 23 DEC 1988 Otgon Od 14 APR 2007

21 BAYASGALAN Tamir D L 1.71/5'7" 66 /145 06 DEC 1985 Otgon Od 14 APR 2007

5 BOLDBAATAR Munkhuu D L 1.80/5'11" 92 /203 04 JUN 1985 Baganuur 14 APR 2007

10 CHOWILJAV Purevdavaa F L 1.68/5'6" 65/143 30 DEC 1965 Otgon Od 14 APR 2007

15 DASHNYAM Aldarbayar F L 1.68/5'6" 76 /168 30 APR 1984 Bilegtkhuu 14 APR 2007

8 DASHNYAM Otgonbayar F L 1.69/5'7" 72 /159 17 APR 1989 Bilegtkhuu 14 APR 2007

20 DOODAMBA Sukhbaatar GK L 1.74 /59" 74 /163 09 JUL 1987 Otgon Od 14 APR 2007

7 ENKHBAYAR Shinebayar D L 1.80/5'11" 79/174 23 DEC 1966 Bilegtkhuu 14 APR 2007

6 ENKHTUR Munkhzaya F R 1.79/5'10" 72 /159 22 APR 1989 Shariin Gol 14 APR 2007

11 GANBAATAR Ganjiguur F L 1.73/5'8" 80/176 12 MAY 1984 Otgon Od 14 APR 2007

9 GANBAT Neguun F R 1.72/5'8" 74 /163 17 MAR 1989 Otgon Od 14 APR 2007

17 ICHINNOROV Altangerel F L 1.66/5'5" 60 /132 06 APR 1984 Otgon Od 14 APR 2007

16 JARGALSAIKHAN Ankhbayar D L 1.69/5'7" 61/134 29 MAY 1984 Otgon Od 14 APR 2007

14 é’zsaGr?aLiEr?alﬁHAN F L 1.74/59" 62 /137 14 MAY 1986 Otgon Od 14 APR 2007

mgrkﬁzfcgﬁgm D L 1.78/510"  63/139 13 JAN 1984 Bilegtkhuu 14 APR 2007

12 g?;%ﬁ:ssuggnEN F L 1.72/58" 71/157 08 OCT 1983 Baganuur 14 APR 2007

18 NAMJIL Mishigsuren F R 1.75/59" 80/176 29 MAR 1983 Khangardi 14 APR 2007

19 RAVDAN Erdenepil F L 1.74 /59" 86 /190 25 DEC 1971 Baganuur 14 APR 2007

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach : MUNKHNASAN Otgonbayar MGL 22 MAY 1968

Assistant Coach : OYUN Erdenebulgan MGL 02 OCT 1974

General Manager : BAASANJAV Otgonbaatar MGL 04 DEC 1966

Team Leader : SUMIYA Ganjargal MGL 13 MAR 1954

Team Video Coach : DASHKHUU Bayarsaikhan MGL 29 APR 1971

Team Staff : BAZARSAD Tsogtsaikhan MGL 01 OCT 1956
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1200MON_33 1.0 Report Created 14.04.2007 21:40 Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

No Name

Shoots/
Catches

Height
m /ftin

TEAM ROSTER
As of 14.04.2007

NZL - New Zealand

Weight
kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

9 ARGYLE Hayden D L 1.81/511" 83/183 10 JUN 1986 Canterbury Red Devils 14 APR 2007

8 BIRGEL Lukas D R 1.78/5'10" 7317161 11 JAN 1986 West Auckland Admirals 14 APR 2007

3 CURNOW Nick F R 1.90/6'3" 767168 07 JAN 1985 South Auckand Swarm 14 APR 2007

21 DOWN Corey D R 1.82/6'0" 91/201 18 FEB 1979 South Auckand Swarm 14 APR 2007
10 GLASS Simon F R 1.86/6'1" 91/201 09 MAR 1982 Southern Stampede 14 APR 2007
24 HAY Andrew D R 1.81/5'11" 95/209 25 JUN 1985 South Auckand Swarm 14 APR 2007
11 HAY Joshua F R 1.70 /57" 741163 02 DEC 1988 South Auckand Swarm 14 APR 2007
22 HORO Laurie F L 1.76 / 5'9" 781172 22 JAN 1984 Canterbury Red Devils 14 APR 2007
12 LEE Braden F R 1.76 / 5'9" 82/181 12 DEC 1983 Southern Stampede 14 APR 2007

1 LIVINGSTONE Gareth GK L 1.74 /59" 99/218 07 DEC 1985 Canterbury Red Devils 14 APR 2007

15 MOORE CARTER Jamie F R 1.70 /57" 751165 31 JAN 1987 Southern Stampede 14 APR 2007
16 OAK Mitchell D R 1.81/511" 84 /185 01 NOV 1985 South Auckand Swarm 14 APR 2007
17 PASKELL Ryan D R 1.74 /59" 68/ 150 05 NOV 1986 Canterbury Red Devils 14 APR 2007
20 REID Stephen GK L 1.83/6'0" 130/ 287 05 MAR 1985 Southern Stampede 14 APR 2007
18 ROUT Stacey D R 1.76 /1 5'9" 7317161 16 JAN 1983 Southern Stampede 14 APR 2007
13 SKIPPER Jaden F R 1.81/511" 80/176 12 FEB 1984 Southern Stampede 14 APR 2007

7 SMITH Daniel F R 1.81/5'11" 83/183 09 DEC 1983 West Auckland Admirals 14 APR 2007

5 SPEIRS Brett F R 1.86/61" 93/205 05 JAN 1983 Southern Stampede 14 APR 2007

23 WILSON Simon F L 1.72/5'8" 767168 19 NOV 1976 Southern Stampede 14 APR 2007
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : BONAZZO Jeffery CAN 24 OCT 1973
Assistant Coach : PARSONS MIKE KENNETH NZL 13 APR 1974
General Manager : WHITE Rod GBR 18 MAY 1952
Team Leader : REID Charlie NZL 26 SEP 1954
Equipment Manager : PARSONS Michael CAN 22 FEB 1973
Team Doctor : JULIAN Christopher AUS 05 SEP 1980

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1200NZL_33 1.0 Report Created 14.04.2007 21:22 Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

TEAM ROSTER
As of 14.04.2007

RSA - South Africa

No Name SHOOKS! Heigh.t Weight Date of Birth Registration
Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

6 BIRRELL Cameron F L 1.70 /57" 69 /152 13 AUG 1990 Pretoria Worriors 14 APR 2007

20 BOCK Gary GK L 1.97/6'6" 122 /269 07 MAR 1984 Krugersdorp Wildcats 14 APR 2007

1 CAMPBELL HALL Zayne GK L 1.85/61" 68 /150 22 MAY 1990 Durban Sharks 14 APR 2007

21 EDWARDS Michael F R 1.82/6'0" 95/209 20 SEP 1978 Krugersdorp Wildcats 14 APR 2007

14 JORDAAN Justin D R 1.71/57" 791174 25 FEB 1988 Krugersdorp Wildcats 14 APR 2007

3 KEMP Jacques F R 1.85/61" 92/203 06 APR 1978 Pretoria Worriors 14 APR 2007

15 LYON George F R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 14 JUN 1984 Krugersdorp Wildcats 14 APR 2007

8 MARSH Ryan D R 1.79/5'10" 76 /168 03 JUN 1985 Krugersdorp Wildcats 14 APR 2007

22 OLIVIER Joe D R 1.83/6'0" 106 /234 22 FEB 1979 Pretoria Worriors 14 APR 2007

24 POTGIETER Karel D R 1.82/6'0" 90/198 21 JUN 1964 Pretoria Worriors 14 APR 2007

5 REINECKE Dayle F R 1.73/5'8" 751165 11 NOV 1988 Toronto Rebels 14 APR 2007

10 REINECKE Macky F R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 20 JUL 1981 Toronto Icemen 14 APR 2007

16 REINECKE Josh D R 1.75/5'9" 751165 20 JUL 1987 Toronto Waxers 14 APR 2007

19 RODGER Bruce D R 1.86/6'1" 88/194 24 JUN 1978 Krugersdorp Wildcats 14 APR 2007

23 SAFFY Errol F R 1.84/6'0" 95/209 26 JUL 1976 Krugersdorp Wildcats 14 APR 2007

12 SCHULZ Brendan D R 1.78/5'10" 791174 07 APR 1979 Pretoria Worriors 14 APR 2007

9 STRYDOM Charles F R 1.77 /510" 7317161 06 MAR 1989 Pretoria Worriors 14 APR 2007

4 VALADAS Jack F L 1.81/511" 82/181 15 JAN 1985 Krugersdorp Wildcats 14 APR 2007

11 VERWEY Alan D R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 11 AUG 1961 Pretoria Worriors 14 APR 2007

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach : AGRETTE Michael CAN 23 APR 1969

Assistant Coach : VERWEY Alan RSA 11 AUG 1961

General Manager : MARSH Shane RSA 02 APR 1957

Team Staff : REINECKE Glenn RSA 30 JUL 1954
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence
No Jersey number

Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1200RSA_33 1.0
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IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of 21.04.2007
Including Game 10

IRL -Ireland

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SMYTH Hugh GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 KITCHEN Simon D 4 22 4 10 +3 0 0 0 0 13 15.38
4 MAC NEILL Garrett D 4 07 7 16 +7 0 0 0 0 24 0.00
5 Mc CARTER Peter F 401 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
7 DARCY Philip F 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 EWEN Steven F 410 1 12 -1 0 0 1 0 1 100.00
9 JACKSON WYATT Adam F 410 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
10 MAC NEILL Cian F 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
11 GIBSON David F 401 1 2 +1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 MARTIN Gareth F 4 3 2 5 14 +6 0 0 1 0 17 17.65
13 KELLY Dean F 403 3 4 +1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 HAMILL Stephen F 413 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 14 714
15 Mc CAUL COXNER Adam F 4 2 4 6 6 +6 0 0 0 2 14 1429
16 LECKEY Robert D 411 2 10 -1 0 0 1 0 3 3333
17 COOPER Stephen F 400 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
19 MORRISON David F 412 3 10 +5 0 0 0 0 8 12.50
20 KELLY Kevin GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 MORRISON William F 414 5 4 42 0 0 0 0 8 12.50
22 MORRISON Mark F 46 3 9 12 +6 0 0 2 1 35 17.14
24 KENNEDY Trevor D 41 2 3 4 +3 0 0 0 0 9 11.11

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 SMYTH Hugh 4 4 0 00:00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0000O
20 KELLY Kevin 4 4 4 245:00 100.00 8 83 91 9121 1.96 1301
LEGEND

A Assists G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG

T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1200IRL_83 4.0
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IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

LUX-Luxembourg

As of 21.04.2007
Including Game 10

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 WELTER Michel GK 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 MILANO Serge D 402 2 8 +2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
5 SCHEIER Georges F 412 3 4 -1 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
7 SPRINGER Rafael D 400 0 4 +1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 HOUDREMONT Ben F 4 4 3 7 0 +5 0 0 2 1 14 2857
9 KRAUS David F 431 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 60.00
10 WELTER Benny F 4 3 3 6 4 +5 0 0 1 1 20 15.00
11 BERAN Robert F 446 10 8 +4 0 0 2 1 17 2353
12 SCHONS Francois D 41 3 4 10 -2 0 0 1 0 8 1250
13 BREUSKIN Alain F 410 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 100.00
14 SCHEIER Ronny D 401 1 22 +6 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
15 SCHON Patrick F 411 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 6 16.67
16 MOSSONG Claude F 413 4 0 +3 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
17 SCHIMBERG Krishan F 401 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
18 STRASSER Jean-Claude F 403 3 8 +2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
19 HOLTZEM Joel F 200 0 6 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
20 LEPAGE Philippe GK 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 HERNANDEZ Christophe D 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
22 DESSOUROUX Yves F 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 40.00
23 BACK Yannick F 402 2 o -1 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
25 MANGEN Gilles GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 WELTER Michel 4 3 1 47:21 19.33 1 49 50 98.00 1.27 0100
20 LEPAGE Philippe 4 1 1 65:00 26.53 4 44 48 9167 3.69 0001
25 MANGEN Gilles 4 4 3 132:39 5414 10 83 93 89.25 452 0201
LEGEND

A Assists G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG

T Number of games tied w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1200LUX_83 4.0
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IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of 19.04.2007

Including Game 7

MON -Mongolia

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BAYARSAIKHAN Munkhbold GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BAYAJIKH Boldbayar D 401 1 8 -12 0 0 0 0 16 0.00
4 MUNKHJARGAL Munkherdene D 400 0 6 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 BOLDBAATAR Munkhuu D 400 0 8 -10 0 0 0 0 12 0.00
6 ENKHTUR Munkhzaya F 400 0 0o -4 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 ENKHBAYAR Shinebayar D 200 0 4 -4 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 DASHNYAM Otgonbayar F 400 0 0 -9 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
9 GANBAT Neguun F 400 0 0o -6 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
10 CHOWJILJAV Purevdavaa F 401 1 12 -10 0 0 0 0 10 0.00
11 GANBAATAR Ganjiguur F 400 0 0 -10 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
12 NAIDANSUREN Byambasuren F 401 1 2 -3 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
14 JARGALSAIKHAN Bayarsaikhan F 410 1 2 7 0 0 0 0 12 833
15 DASHNYAM Aldarbayar F 400 0 14 -8 0 0 0 0 4  0.00
16 JARGALSAIKHAN Ankhbayar D 400 0 16 -11 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
17 ICHINNOROV Altangerel F 200 0 o -8 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
18 NAMJIL Mishigsuren F 410 1 2 7 0 0 0 0 3 3333
19 RAVDAN Erdenepil F 410 1 0o -4 0 0 0 0 2 50.00
20 DOODAMBA Sukhbaatar GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 BAYASGALAN Tamir D 400 0 24 -11 0 0 0 0 11 0.00
22 BATKHUYAG Gantulga D 400 0 2 -6 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 BAYARSAIKHAN Munkhbold 4 4 4 220:00 91.67 42 151 193 78.24 11.45 0004
20 DOODAMBA Sukhbaatar 4 4 1 20:00 8.33 3 8 11 7273  9.00 0001
LEGEND

A Assists G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG

T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1200MON_83 4.0
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IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

NZL - New Zealand

As of 21.04.2007

Including Game 9

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LIVINGSTONE Gareth GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 CURNOW Nick F 400 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
5 SPEIRS Brett F 4 45 9 6 +9 0 0 0 1 18 2222
7 SMITH Daniel F 4 3 3 6 0 +7 0 0 2 0 8 37.50
8 BIRGEL Lukas D 403 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4  0.00
9 ARGYLE Hayden D 400 0 6 +5 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
10 GLASS Simon F 4 35 8 2 +8 0 0 0 0 17 17.65
11 HAY Joshua F 4 4 2 6 18 +8 0 0 1 0 15 26.67
12 LEE Braden F 47 4 11 10 +8 0 0 2 0 19 36.84
13 SKIPPER Jaden F 401 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
15 MOORE CARTER Jamie F 410 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 50.00
16 OAK Mitchell D 402 2 2 42 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
17 PASKELL Ryan D 421 3 2 49 0 0 1 1 11 18.18
18 ROUT Stacey D 401 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
20 REID Stephen GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 DOWN Corey D 415 6 2 +10 0 0 0 1 9 1111
22 HORO Laurie F 4 36 9 4 +6 0 0 1 0 12 25.00
23 WILSON Simon F 40 4 4 6 +2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
24 HAY Andrew D 4 15 6 8 +5 0 0 0 0 10 10.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 LIVINGSTONE Gareth 4 4 3 140:00 58.33 3 76 79 96.20 1.29 1300
20 REID Stephen 4 4 2 100:00 41.67 3 25 28 89.29 1.80 0200
LEGEND

A Assists G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG

T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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IIHF World Championship DIV Ill, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 21.04.2007

Including Game 9

RSA -South Africa

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 CAMPBELL HALL Zayne GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 KEMP Jacques F 400 0 2 - 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
4 VALADAS Jack F 420 2 2 -1 0 0 1 0 17 11.76
5 REINECKE Dayle F 400 0 16 +1 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
6 BIRRELL Cameron F 400 0 4 -3 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 MARSH Ryan D 411 2 2 A 0 0 1 0 11 9.09
9 STRYDOM Charles F 400 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
10 REINECKE Macky F 436 9 20 0 0 0 1 0 22 1364
11 VERWEY Alan D 4 0 3 3 6 +1 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
12 SCHULZ Brendan D 400 0 o -3 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
14 JORDAAN Justin D 400 0 o -2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
15 LYON George F 420 2 6 +1 0 0 1 0 7 2857
16 REINECKE Josh D 4 3 4 7 18 -1 0 0 2 0 35 8.57
19 RODGER Bruce D 400 0 4 +1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
20 BOCK Gary GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 EDWARDS Michael F 436 9 10 -1 0 0 1 0 31 968
22 OLIVIER Joe D 400 0 8 -1 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
23 SAFFY Errol F 430 3 18 -1 0 0 1 0 17 17.65
24 POTGIETER Karel D 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 CAMPBELL HALL Zayne 4 4 2 41:12 17.17 5 14 19 73.68 7.28 0002
20 BOCK Gary 4 4 4 198:48 82.83 11 77 88 87.50 3.32 0103
LEGEND

A Assists G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG

T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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